Technical data sheet EP..R+MP
Characterised control valve with
sensor-operated flow control, 2-way,
Internal thread, PN 16 (EPIV)
• Nominal voltage AC/DC 24 V
• Control modulating, communicative
• For closed cold and warm water
systems

Type overview
Type DN
[ ]
Rp
[“]
V’nom
[ l/s]
V’nom
[ l/min]
kvs theor.
[ m³/h]
PN
[ ]
n(gl)
[ ]
EP015R+MP 15 1/2 0.35 21 2.9 16 3.2
EP020R+MP 20 3/4 0.65 39 4.9 16 3.2
EP025R+MP 25 1 1.15 69 8.6 16 3.2
EP032R+MP 32 1 1/4 1.8 108 14.2 16 3.2
EP040R+MP 40 1 1/2 2.5 150 21.3 16 3.2
EP050R+MP 50 2 4.8 288 32.0 16 3.2
kvs theory: Theoretical kvs value for pressure drop calculation
Technical data
Electrical data  Nominal voltage AC/DC 24 V
 Nominal voltage frequency 50/60 Hz